A612
 www.belparts.com dynamx™  product datasheet A.612  120
A
ll
ri
g
h
ts

ry
.
14. Ordering Information 1 | 2
Type Gv H V5 V10 V20 Vmax Δps Uv Y1 Di IRC
   [ inch ] [ mm ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [Volts] [Volts] 3x 1x
 24
0..10Vdc
M
O
D
B
U
S
B
A
C
n
e
t
DN15
   design flow rate at Δp
    5kPa 10kPa 20kPa
 DXN6C15B.121001 G½'' 40 310 440 625 1.400 200    -  - - -
 DXN6C15B.121601 G½'' 40 310 440 625 1.400 200    -  -
 DXN6C15B00.121601 G½'' 40 310 440 625 1.400 200      -
 DXN6C15B00.122601 G½'' 40 310 440 625 1.400 200     -
 DN25
   design flow rate at Δp
    5kPa 10kPa 20kPa
 DXN6P25B.121001 G1'' 60 555 790 1.115 2.500 200    -  - - -
 DXN6P25B.121601 G1'' 60 555 790 1.115 2.500 200    -  -
 DXN6P25B00.121601 G1'' 60 555 790 1.115 2.500 200      -
 DXN6P25B00.122601 G1'' 60 555 790 1.115 2.500 200     -
Legend
Gv connection DXN6_ control valve Uv power supply  Bluetooth® wireless communication
H center distance DXN6_ control valve Di digital inputs  one-to-one
Vmax design flow rate IRC Integrated Room Control